page 1 of 128750-3 pH/ORP Transmitter ‡ SIGNET
‡ SIGNET
8750-3 pH/ORP Transmitter
2. Specifications
General
Compatible electrodes:  +GF+ SIGNET 3-2720 Twist-Lock
pH/ORP Preamplifier/3-271X Electrodes
Accuracy: ±0.03 pH, ±2 mV ORP

GEORGE FISCHER ‡ Piping Systems
3-8750.090-3/(D-4/03) English  © Signet Scientific Company 2001 Printed in U.S.A. on recycled paper
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-8750-1 159 000 053 pH/ORP transmitter Field mount
3-8750-1P 159 000 054 pH/ORP transmitter Panel mount
3-8750-2 159 000 055 pH/ORP transmitter Field mount with relays
3-8750-2P 159 000 056 pH/ORP transmitter Panel mount with relays
3-8750-3 159 000 057 pH/ORP transmitter Field mount with single input/dual output
3-8750-3P 159 000 058 pH/ORP transmitter Panel mount with single input/dual output
Accessories
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2714 198 844 300 Twist-Lock Flat pH electrode
3-2714-HF 198 844 305 Twist-Lock Flat pH hydrofluoric acid resistant electrode (<2%)
3-2716 198 844 302 Twist-Lock Bulb pH electrode
3-2716-DI 198 844 306 Twist-Lock Bulb pH electrode for process liquids (< I00 µs)
3-2715 198 844 301 Twist-Lock Flat ORP Electrode
3-2717 198 844 303 Twist-Lock Bulb ORP Electrode
3-2720 198 864 602 Twist-Lock Preamplifier, 1/4 in. NPT
3-2720-2 198 864 603 Twist-Lock Preamplifier, ISO 7/1-R 3/4
P31542 198 801 630 Red sensor cap for in-line installations
P31542-3 159 000 464 Blue sensor cap for in-line installations
3-2759 159 000 762 pH/ORP system tested (includes bypass adapter)
3-2759.393 159 000 765 2720 Acapter Cable
P31515-0P200 159 000 630 PVC Pipe Adapter
P31515-0C200 159 000 631 CPVC Pipe Adapter
P31515-0V200 159 000 459 PVDF Pipe Adapter
1220-0021 198 801 186 O-ring, FPM (standard)
1224-0021 198 820 006 O-ring, EPR
1228-0021 198 820 007 O-ring, Kalrez®
3-8050 159 000 184 Universal mounting kit
3-8050.395 159 000 186 Splashproof rearº cover
3-8050.396 159 000 617 RC Filter kit (for relay use)
3-8052 159 000 188 3/4” Integral mounting kit
3-8052-1 159 000 755 3/4" NPT mount junction box
3-0000.596 159 000 641 Heavy duty wall mount bracket
3-0700.390 198 864 403 pH buffer kit
3-8050.392 159 000 640 Model 200 retrofit adapter
3-5000.598 198 840 225 Surface mount bracket
3-5000.399 198 840 224 5 x 5 inch adapter plate for +GF+ Signet retrofit
3-9000.392 159 000 368 Liquid-tight connector kit, 3 sets, 1/2 in. NPT
3-9000.392-1 159 000 839 Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, 1/2 in. NPT
3-9000.392-2 159 000 841 Liquid-tight connector kit, 1 set, PG 13.5
7300-7524 159 000 687 24 VDC Power Supply 7.5 W, 300mA
7300-1524 159 000 688 24 VDC Power Supply 15 W, 600mA
7300-3024 159 000 689 24 VDC Power Supply 30 W, 1.3 A
7300-5024 159 000 690 24 VDC Power Supply 50 W, 2.1 A
7300-1024 159 000 691 24 VDC Power Supply 100 W, 4.2 A
3-3719-11 159 000 804 pH/ORP Wet-Tap, 11/2 in. NPT
3-3719-21 159 000 805 pH/ORP Wet-Tap, 2 in. NPT
3-3719-12 159 000 806 pH/ORP Wet-Tap, ISO 7/1-R 1.5
3-3719-22 159 000 807 Wet-Tap Assembly, ISO 7/1-R 2
3-2716-WT 159 000 809 Twist-Lock pH Electrode (use with 3719 Wet-Tap)
3-2717-WT 159 000 811 Twist-Lock ORP Electrode (use with 3719 Wet-Tap)
2007-0225 159 000 812 PP Clamp-on Saddle, 2.5 in. x 11/2 in. (ASTM, NPT)
2007-0230 159 000 813 PP Clamp-on Saddle, 3 in. x 11/2 in. (ASTM, NPT
2007-0240 159 000 814 PP Clamp-on Saddle, 4 in. x 11/2 in. (ASTM, NPT)